See the Stars

BAILEYS HARBOR
Door Shakespeare
Peg Egan Performing Arts Center

BRUSSELS

Southern Door Community Auditorium

EGG HARBOR

Birch Creek Music Performance Center

Peg Egan Performing Arts Center
EPHRAIM

Peninsula Music Festival

FISH CREEK

Door Community Auditorium
Fishstock Concert Series
Northern Sky Theater
Peninsula Players

Skyway Drive-In Theatre

SISTER BAY

Midsummer’s Music

STURGEON BAY
The Fiddler's Farm
Third Avenue Playhouse

WASHINGTON ISLAND

Trueblood Performing Arts Center

Animal Frenzy
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BAILEYS HARBOR

Waseda Farms

JACKSONPORT

Open Door Bird Sanctuary

STURGEON BAY

The Farm

920-854-7111
920-493-5979

920-493-5979

920-868-3763
920-493-5979

920-854-4060

920-868-2728
920-421-5555
920-854-6117
920-868-3287
920-854-9938

920-854-7088

920-559-3460
920-743-1760

920-847-2528

920-839-2222

920-493-BIRD

920-743-6666

Outdoor Adventure

BAILEYS HARBOR

Lakeshore Adventures Zip Line Tours

EGG HARBOR

Door County Adventure Center
Door County Trolley

ELLISON BAY
Off-Road Segway Adventures

FISH CREEK

Edge of Park Rentals
Nor-Door Sport & Cyclery
Segway The Door Tours

ROWLEYS BAY
Door County Adventure Center

SISTER BAY

Bay Shore Outfitters
Pirate’s Cove Adventure Golf
Seaquist Orchards

STURGEON BAY

Bay Shore Outfitters

Door County Adventure Center
Grizzly Tours, Inc.

Nor-Door Sport & Cyclery

WASHINGTON ISLAND

Annie’s Island Moped
Cherry Train Tours

Island Adventure Company
Viking Train

920-839-2055

920-746-9539
920-868-1100

920-421-4111

920-868-3344
920-868-2275
920-376-0256

920-746-9539

920-854-7598
920-854-4929
920-854-4199

920-818-0431
920-746-9539
920-493-7315
920-818-0803

920-847-2790
920-847-2546
920-421-4563
920-854-2972

Make Your Own Art

CARLSVILLE
Door County Candle Company

FISH CREEK

Hands On Art Studio
Peninsula School of Art

877-263-5975

920-868-9311
920-868-3455

Explore Nature

BAILEYS HARBOR

Door County Tours
Ridges Sanctuary
Bjorklunden

JACKSONPORT
Open Door Bird Sanctuary

FISH CREEK
White Cedar Nature Center

STURGEON BAY

Crossroads at Big Creek
Whitefish Dunes Nature Center

COUNTY-WIDE
Door County Land Trust

WASHINGTON ISLAND

Washington Island Art & Nature Center

BAILEYS HARBOR

BRUSSELS

EPHRAIM

FISH CREEK

GILLS ROCK

SISTER BAY

STURGEON BAY

WASHINGTON ISLAND

920-493-1572
920-839-2802
920-839-2216

920-493-BIRD

920-868-3258

920-746-5895
920-823-2400

920-746-1359

920-847-2025
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Fun on the Water
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BAILEYS HARBOR

Lakeshore Adventures
Shoreline Scenic Cruises

CARLSVILLE
Harbour Village Water Park

EGG HARBOR

Door County Adventure Center

EPHRAIM
Bella Sailing Cruises
South Shore Pier, Inc.

FISH CREEK
Door County Adventure Rafting
Door County Kayak Tours
Fish Creek Boat Rentals
Fish Creek Scenic Boat Tours

GILLS ROCK
Island Clipper
Shoreline Scenic Cruises

JACKSONPORT
Cave Point Paddle & Pedal
Peninsula Kayak Company

ROWLEYS BAY

Door County Adventure Center

SISTER BAY
Bay Shore Outfitters
Kayak Door County
Parasail Door County
Sail Door County
Sister Bay Boat Rental
Sister Bay Scenic Boat Tours

STURGEON BAY
Bay Shore Outfitters

Door County Boat Rental
Sail Time Door County

SimpleSail Charters
WASHINGTON ISLAND

Island Adventure Company
Washington Island Ferry

920-839-2055
920-854-4707

920-743-0274

920-746-9539

920-854-2628
920-854-4324

920-559-6106
920-868-1400
920-421-4443
920-421-4442

920-854-2972
920-421-0922

920-868-1400
920-918-4314

920-746-9539

920-854-7598
920-854-7598
920-854-0199
920-495-7245
920-421-3330
920-421-4444

920-818-0431

920-746-6071
920-371-5599

920-682-5117

920-421-4563
920-847-2546

Destination Door County
DoorCounty.com
1015 Green Bay Rd | Sturgeon Bay
800-527-3529 | info@doorcounty.com
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